
Date Start Length Subject

Thursday 27th May 09:00 1hr 45 English Literature

Tuesday 8th June 14:00 30 minutes German Listening

Wednesday 9th June 08:45 2hrs Textiles Year & Product Design

Wednesday 9th June 08:45 1 hr French Writing & Reading

Wednesday 9th June 14:00 1 hr French & German Writing & Reading

Thursday 10th June 09:00 1hr 30 Trilogy/Combined  F & H

Thursday 10th June 09:00 45 minutes Biology

Thursday 10th June 14:00 1 hr 15 History Paper 1
Friday  11th June 09:00 1 hr 45 Sociology

Monday 14th June 09:00 4 hrs Food Technology practical Option B

Tuesday 15th June 09:00 1 hr 45 English Language

Tuesday 15th June 14:00 1hr 30 Geography M Paper 1

Wednesday 16th June 09:00 1hr 45 & 45 Food Technology  & Chemistry

Wednesday 16th June 14:00 1 hr History Paper 2

Thursday 17th June 09:00 1h 45 RE & Food Tech

Thursday 17th June 14:00 30 French Listening

Friday 18th June 09:15 1hr 30 Maths Paper 1F & H

Monday 21st June 09:00 4 hrs Food Technology Practical Option A

Tuesday 22nd June 09:00 45 minutes Physics

Tuesday 22nd June 14:00 1 hr Business Studies

Wednesday 23rd June 09:15 1hr 30 Maths Paper 2F & H

Wednesday 23rd June 14:00 1hr 30 Computing Paper & IT

Wednesday 23rd June 14:00 1 hr BTEC IT

Wednesday 23rd June 14:00 1hr 30 Computing Paper

Wednesday 23rd June 14:00 1hr 30 Dance Written

Friday 25th June 09:00 4 hrs Food Technology Practical Option C

Monday 28th June 09:00 5 hrs Art Mock Day 1

Monday 28th June 09:00 2 hrs Dance Practical

Tuesday 29th June 09:00 5 hrs Art Mock Day 2

Year 10 mocks June 2021


